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NEW QUESTION: 1Which process removes duplicate data from a deduplicated storage pool?A.
IdentifyB. ReplicationC. MigrationD. ReclamationAnswer: D

NEW QUESTION: 2About the difference between GPON and EPON, which of the following
statement is correct?A. GPON provides higher downstream bandwidthB. GPON uses the
extended OAM protocol to manage ONUC. Both GPON and EPON are used single-fiber
bidirectional data transmission mode, where in, EPON uses 1490nm downstream wavelength
to transmit date, GPON uses 1550nm downstream wavelength to transmit date.D. GPON
protocol standard is proposed by IEEE, EPON protocol standard is proposed by ITU-TAnswer: A

NEW QUESTION: 3Refer to exhibit.If all routers are sharing routes via OSPF area 0, which two
configuration can you apply to R2 and R3 so that they can enable a GRE tunnel between them?
(Choose two)A. R3#interface tunnel 0Description To HQ-B652:4289Ip address
10.10.23.2.255.255.255.0Tunnel source GigabitEthernet0/0Tunnel destination 192.168.21.2B.
R2#interface tunnel 0Description To HQ-A316:56369Ip address 10.10.23.2.255.255.255.0Tunnel
source GigabitEthernet0/1Tunnel destination 192.168.131C. R2#interface tunnel 0Description
To HQ-A316:56369Ip address 10.10.23.2.255.255.255.0Tunnel source GigabitEthernet0/0Tunnel
destination 192.168.13.3D. R3#interface tunnel 0Description To HQ-B652:4289Ip address
10.10.23.3.255.255.255.0Tunnel source GigabitEthernet0/0Tunnel destination 192.168.13.3E.
R2#interface tunnel 0Description To HQ-A316:56369Ip address 10.10.23.2.255.255.255.0Tunnel
source 192.168.21.2Tunnel destination 192.168.13.3Answer: A,E
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